
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

No.

27

5

2

19

3

4

12

10

30

28

17

1

22

18

31

9

11

29

7

32

25

Name

João Vasconcelos

Alfredo Chambel

António Andrade

Pedro Ferreira

Ricardo Dengue

Nuno Ferreira

Pedro Almeida

José Oliveira

Ricardo Penas

Vítor Bandeira

Fernando Almeida

Luis Chaves

João Duarte

Alexandre Claro

Rui Marques

Miguel Van Zeller

Miguel Marques

Luís Matos

Francisco Silva

Sérgio Oliveira

Aníbal Gomes

Laps

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

23

22

Diff

-

+11.929

+14.206

+14.464

+15.126

+19.707

+19.870

+26.514

+27.604

+35.491

+41.366

+45.454

1 Lap

+3.279

+5.047

+18.278

+25.608

+26.562

+44.014

2 Laps

3 Laps

Gap

-

+11.929

+2.277

+0.258

+0.662

+4.581

+0.163

+6.644

+1.090

+7.887

+5.875

+4.088

1 Lap

+3.279

+1.768

+13.231

+7.330

+0.954

+17.452

1 Lap

1 Lap

Best Tm

48.289

48.530

48.462

48.576

48.533

48.721

48.798

48.887

49.022

49.304

49.589

49.620

49.608

50.001

49.772

50.443

50.686

50.004

50.334

52.119

53.587

Total Tm

20:19.742

20:31.671

20:33.948

20:34.206

20:34.868

20:39.449

20:39.612

20:46.256

20:47.346

20:55.233

21:01.108

21:05.196

20:22.577

20:25.856

20:27.624

20:40.855

20:48.185

20:49.139

21:06.591

20:31.399

21:08.977

Comment

Sorted on LapsGrupo Desportivo Fidelidade

Manga 2

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,880 Km

20-01-2018 11:49

Margin of Victory

+11.929

Avg. Speed

64,932

Best Lap Tm

48.289

Best Spd

65,605

Best Lap by

[27] João Vasconcelos
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